
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:00 D. NEEDHAM BESIKTAS 1.80 15.5pet 1.900087
18:00 J. MATTHEWS BESIKTAS 1.95 12.5pet 1.750093
18:00 SLEVA D. BESIKTAS 1.90 12.5pet 1.800094
18:00 TINKLE T. DARUSSAFAKA 1.90 16.5pet 1.800112
18:00 MOORE O. DARUSSAFAKA 1.80 14.5pet 1.900213
18:00 APPLEBY T. DARUSSAFAKA 1.80 12.5pet 1.900248
19:30 E. BRYANT EFES 1.80 15.5pet 1.900258
19:30 S. LARKIN EFES 1.90 11.5pet 1.800259
19:30 V. POIRIER EFES 1.70 10.5pet 2.000260
19:30 D. OTURU EFES 1.80 9.5pet 1.900261
19:30 D. THOMPSON EFES 1.80 8.5pet 1.900262
19:30 DOZIER PJ EFES 1.80 8.5pet 1.900263
19:30 R. SMITS EFES 1.80 7.5pet 1.900267
19:30 J. NWORA EFES 1.90 6.5pet 1.800268
19:30 S. FRANCISCO ZALGIRIS 1.90 14.5pet 1.800269
19:30 I. BRAZDEIKIS ZALGIRIS 1.75 11.5pet 1.950270
19:30 A. SMAILAGIC ZALGIRIS 1.75 10.5pet 1.950271
19:30 BIRUTIS L. ZALGIRIS 1.65 6.5pet 2.100272
19:30 E. ULANOVAS ZALGIRIS 1.90 5.5pet 1.800273
19:30 GIEDRAITIS D. ZALGIRIS 1.70 5.5pet 2.000274
20:00 HORNE J. HEIDELBERG 1.85 15.5pet 1.850249
20:00 MIKESELL R. HEIDELBERG 1.85 15.5pet 1.850250
20:00 WEATHERS M. HEIDELBERG 1.80 12.5pet 1.900251
20:00 DIBBA B. HEIDELBERG 1.80 9.5pet 1.900252
20:00 DEVOE M. SYNTAINICS MBC 1.85 17.5pet 1.850253
20:00 REAVES S. SYNTAINICS MBC 1.85 13.5pet 1.850254
20:00 BREWER T. SYNTAINICS MBC 1.85 11.5pet 1.850255
20:00 JOHNSON TYR. SYNTAINICS MBC 1.85 10.5pet 1.850256
20:00 CALLISON C. SYNTAINICS MBC 1.85 9.5pet 1.850257
20:00 DIGBEU T. LA ROCHELLE 1.85 15.5pet 1.850277
20:00 BELO J. LA ROCHELLE 1.85 9.5pet 1.850278
20:00 J. SAIBOU LA ROCHELLE 1.85 8.5pet 1.850279
20:00 LERAY M. LA ROCHELLE 1.85 8.5pet 1.850280
20:00 MOORE C. LA ROCHELLE 1.85 7.5pet 1.850281
20:00 LANG N. LIMOGES 1.85 14.5pet 1.850282
20:00 BOUM S. LIMOGES 1.90 10.5pet 1.800283
20:15 K. NUNN PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 22.5pet 1.850284
20:15 C. OSMAN PANATHINAIKOS 1.80 9.5pet 1.900285
20:15 J. GRANT PANATHINAIKOS 1.75 9.5pet 1.950286
20:15 J. HERNANGOMEZ PANATHINAIKOS 1.75 9.5pet 1.950287
20:15 K. SLOUKAS PANATHINAIKOS 1.90 9.5pet 1.800288
20:15 YURTSEVEN O. PANATHINAIKOS 1.90 7.5pet 1.800289
20:15 K. MITOGLOU PANATHINAIKOS 1.75 6.5pet 1.950290
20:15 W. GABRIEL PANATHINAIKOS 1.75 6.5pet 1.950291
20:15 F. PETRUSEV CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.90 14.5pet 1.800292
20:15 C. MILLER-MCINTYRE CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.80 11.5pet 1.900293
20:15 I. CANAAN CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 10.5pet 1.850294
20:15 N. KALINIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.95 7.5pet 1.750295
20:15 N. NEDOVIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.95 7.5pet 1.750296
20:15 Y. DOS SANTOS CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.75 6.5pet 1.950297
20:15 GIEDRAITIS R. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.75 5.5pet 1.950298
20:30 K. PUNTER BARCELONA 1.85 19.5pet 1.850299
20:30 J. PARKER BARCELONA 1.75 15.5pet 1.950300
20:30 D. BRIZUELA BARCELONA 1.90 11.5pet 1.800301
20:30 PARRA J. BARCELONA 1.80 8.5pet 1.900302
20:30 W. HERNANGOMEZ BARCELONA 1.85 8.5pet 1.850303
20:30 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA 1.80 7.5pet 1.900304
20:30 ANDERSON J. BARCELONA 1.85 6.5pet 1.850305
20:30 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS 1.80 13.5pet 1.900306
20:30 W. CLYBURN VIRTUS 1.80 13.5pet 1.900307
20:30 I. CORDINIER VIRTUS 1.95 8.5pet 1.750308
20:30 M. MORGAN VIRTUS 1.90 7.5pet 1.800309
20:30 A. ZIZIC VIRTUS 1.90 7.5pet 1.800310

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

21:00 C. HOMESLEY GRAN CANARIA 1.80 12.5pet 1.900311
21:00 N. BRUSSINO GRAN CANARIA 1.85 9.5pet 1.850312
21:00 THOMASSON J. GRAN CANARIA 1.85 8.5pet 1.850319
21:00 J. SHURNA GRAN CANARIA 1.85 7.5pet 1.850320
21:00 M. TOBEY GRAN CANARIA 1.95 7.5pet 1.750321
21:00 ALBICY A. GRAN CANARIA 1.85 6.5pet 1.850322
21:00 G. CONDITT GRAN CANARIA 1.95 6.5pet 1.750323
21:00 J. MOTLEY HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.90 15.5pet 1.800324
21:00 BLAKENEY A. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.85 14.5pet 1.850325
21:00 MADAR Y. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.85 12.5pet 1.850326
21:00 FOSTER M. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.85 11.5pet 1.850327
21:00 B. CABOCLO HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.75 7.5pet 1.950330
21:00 GINAT T. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.85 6.5pet 1.850331
21:00 WAINRIGHT I. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.75 5.5pet 1.950332

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 T. YOUNG ATLANTA 1.72 26.5sub 2.000037
01:00 Z. RISACHER ATLANTA 1.85 14.5sub 1.850050
01:00 DANIELS D. ATLANTA 2.05 14.5sub 1.700088
01:00 T. HARRIS DETROIT PISTONS 1.87 14.5sub 1.830316
01:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT PISTONS 1.91 27.5sub 1.800333
01:00 K. KUZMA MILWAUKEE 2.05 14.5sub 1.700334
01:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE 1.76 30.5sub 1.950335
01:00 B. PORTIS MILWAUKEE 2.05 12.5sub 1.700336
01:00 K. PORTER MILWAUKEE 1.85 10.5sub 1.850337
01:00 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE 1.91 12.5sub 1.800338
01:00 G. TRENT MILWAUKEE 1.97 9.5sub 1.750339
01:00 PRINCE T. MILWAUKEE 1.97 7.5sub 1.750340
01:00 P. SIAKAM INDIANA 1.97 18.5sub 1.750341
01:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA 1.85 16.5sub 1.850342
01:00 M. TURNER INDIANA 1.97 15.5sub 1.750343
01:00 MATHURIN B. INDIANA 2.05 12.5sub 1.700344
01:00 A. NESMITH INDIANA 1.97 11.5sub 1.750345
01:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA 1.97 9.5sub 1.750346
01:00 TOPPIN O. INDIANA 1.76 10.5sub 1.950347
01:30 J. TATUM BOSTON CELTICS 2.05 25.5sub 1.700348
01:30 K. PORZINGIS BOSTON CELTICS 1.76 18.5sub 1.950349
01:30 D. WHITE BOSTON CELTICS 1.72 16.5sub 2.000350
01:30 JRUE HOLLIDAY BOSTON CELTICS 1.97 10.5sub 1.750351
01:30 HORFORD A. BOSTON CELTICS 2.05 9.5sub 1.700353
01:30 WILLIAMS M. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.85 14.5sub 1.850354
02:00 BUZELIS M. CHICAGO 2.05 13.5sub 1.700032
02:00 T. HERRO MIAMI 1.97 22.5sub 1.750144
02:00 A. WIGGINS MIAMI 1.76 18.5sub 1.950145
02:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI 1.85 18.5sub 1.850146
02:00 WARE K. MIAMI 2.05 10.5sub 1.700147
02:00 BURKS A. MIAMI 1.85 6.5sub 1.850148
02:00 C. WHITE CHICAGO 1.72 26.5sub 2.000355
02:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO 1.91 20.5sub 1.800356
02:00 GIDDEY J. CHICAGO 1.97 19.5sub 1.750357
02:00 K. HUERTER CHICAGO 1.97 13.5sub 1.750358
02:00 P. WILLIAMS CHICAGO 2.05 8.5sub 1.700359
02:00 SARR A. WASHINGTON 2.05 17.5sub 1.700360
02:00 CARRINGTON C. WASHINGTON 1.97 14.5sub 1.750361
02:00 CHAMPAGNIE JUS. WASHINGTON 1.97 13.5sub 1.750363
02:00 GEORGE KYS. WASHINGTON 1.85 10.5sub 1.850364
02:30 A. DAVIS DALLAS 1.97 23.5sub 1.750365
02:30 PJ WASHINGTON DALLAS 1.72 16.5sub 2.000366
02:30 MARSHALL N. DALLAS 1.72 16.5sub 2.000367
02:30 K. THOMPSON DALLAS 2.05 12.5sub 1.700368



dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

03:00 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA 2.05 16.5sub 1.700033
03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER 1.91 32.5sub 1.800139
03:00 M. PORTER DENVER 1.97 19.5sub 1.750140
03:00 A. GORDON DENVER 1.91 16.5sub 1.800141
03:00 C. BRAUN DENVER 1.91 16.5sub 1.800142
03:00 PICKETT J. DENVER 2.05 9.5sub 1.700143
03:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS 1.97 26.5sub 1.750317
03:00 D. BANE MEMPHIS 2.05 20.5sub 1.700318
03:00 JH JACKSON MEMPHIS 2.05 19.5sub 1.700328
03:00 PIPPEN S. MEMPHIS 1.97 11.5sub 1.750329
03:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA 1.85 26.5sub 1.850369
03:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA 2.05 11.5sub 1.700370
03:00 J. MCDANIELS MINNESOTA 1.85 9.5sub 1.850371
03:30 C. SEXTON UTAH 1.97 16.5sub 1.750149
03:30 FILIPOWSKI K. UTAH 1.85 15.5sub 1.850150
03:30 SENSABAUGH B. UTAH 1.97 14.5sub 1.750151
03:30 COLLIER I. UTAH 1.85 12.5sub 1.850499
03:30 JUZANG J. UTAH 1.85 11.5sub 1.850597
04:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO 1.85 13.5sub 1.850036
04:00 C. PAUL SAN ANTONIO 2.05 9.5sub 1.700352
04:00 D. DEROZAN SACRAMENTO 1.97 24.5sub 1.750372
04:00 Z. LAVINE SACRAMENTO 1.85 22.5sub 1.850382
04:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO 1.97 19.5sub 1.750383
04:00 K. ELLIS SACRAMENTO 1.97 10.5sub 1.750387
04:00 J. VALANCIUNAS SACRAMENTO 1.85 5.5sub 1.850388
04:00 K. LEONARD LA CLIPPERS 1.85 25.5sub 1.850389
04:00 J. HARDEN LA CLIPPERS 1.91 24.5sub 1.800390
04:00 I. ZUBAC LA CLIPPERS 1.85 18.5sub 1.850391
04:00 N. POWELL LA CLIPPERS 1.85 17.5sub 1.850392
04:00 DUNN K. LA CLIPPERS 1.91 7.5sub 1.800393
04:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.97 25.5sub 1.750394
04:00 B. BEAL PHOENIX 1.85 15.5sub 1.850395
04:00 DUNN R. PHOENIX 2.05 10.5sub 1.700396
04:00 IGHODARO O. PHOENIX 1.85 9.5sub 1.850397
04:00 CASTLE S. SAN ANTONIO 1.85 20.5sub 1.850398
04:00 H. BARNES SAN ANTONIO 1.97 15.5sub 1.750399
04:00 STEPH CURRY GOLDEN STATE 1.97 25.5sub 1.751581
04:00 J. BUTLER GOLDEN STATE 1.85 16.5sub 1.851582
04:00 B. PODZIEMSKI GOLDEN STATE 1.85 14.5sub 1.851583
04:00 MOODY M. GOLDEN STATE 1.85 10.5sub 1.851584
04:30 L. DONCIC LA LAKERS 1.97 30.5sub 1.750598
04:30 L. JAMES LA LAKERS 1.97 22.5sub 1.750599
04:30 A. REAVES LA LAKERS 1.72 21.5sub 2.000600
04:30 R. HACHIMURA LA LAKERS 1.97 12.5sub 1.750601
04:30 D. FINNEY SMITH LA LAKERS 2.05 7.5sub 1.700602
04:30 G. VINCENT LA LAKERS 1.91 6.5sub 1.801579
04:30 HAYES J. LA LAKERS 1.81 6.5sub 1.901580



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

19:30 V. POIRIER EFES/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5pet 2.000400
19:30 E. BRYANT EFES/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5pet 1.800401
19:30 OTURU D. EFES/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5pet 1.900402
19:30 BIRUTIS L. ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5pet 1.850403
19:30 I. BRAZDEIKIS ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5pet 1.850404
20:15 J. HERNANGOMEZ PAO/SKOKOVI 1.90 7.5pet 1.800405
20:15 GABRIEL W. PAO/SKOKOVI 1.65 4.5pet 2.100406
20:15 F. PETRUSEV ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 1.65 6.5pet 2.100407
20:15 N. KALINIC ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 1.60 4.5pet 2.200408
20:30 PARKER J. BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000409
20:30 W. HERNANGOMEZ BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5pet 1.800411
20:30 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5pet 1.800412
20:30 W. CLYBURN VIRTUS/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5pet 1.850413

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.97 11.5sub 1.750115
01:00 DANIELS D. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5sub 1.700116
01:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.76 5.5sub 1.950155
01:00 TOPPIN O. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.72 4.5sub 2.000168
01:00 T. HARRIS DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.72 5.5sub 2.000362
01:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.72 11.5sub 2.000414
01:00 B. PORTIS MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.97 7.5sub 1.750415
01:00 K. KUZMA MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.72 5.5sub 2.000416
01:00 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.97 4.5sub 1.750417
01:00 SIAKAM P. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.97 6.5sub 1.750418
01:00 TURNER M. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5sub 1.700419
01:00 A. NESMITH INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.81 4.5sub 1.900420
01:00 MATHURIN B. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.76 4.5sub 1.950421
01:30 J. TATUM BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.81 8.5sub 1.900422
01:30 PORZINGIS K. BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.72 6.5sub 2.000423
01:30 A. HORFORD BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5sub 1.850424
01:30 D. WHITE BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.81 4.5sub 1.900425
01:30 J. HOLIDAY BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.72 4.5sub 2.000426
01:30 WILLIAMS M. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 2.05 9.5sub 1.700427
02:00 WARE K. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.72 10.5sub 2.000187
02:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.97 8.5sub 1.750194
02:00 HERRO T. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.97 4.5sub 1.750242
02:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.81 11.5sub 1.900428
02:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.72 10.5sub 2.000430
02:00 BUZELIS M. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5sub 1.850431
02:00 WHITE C. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.76 4.5sub 1.950432
02:00 CHAMPAGNIE JUS. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.76 9.5sub 1.950433
02:00 SARR A. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.72 6.5sub 2.000434
02:00 CARRINGTON C. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.81 4.5sub 1.900435
02:00 GEORGE KYS. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.76 4.5sub 1.950436
02:30 A. DAVIS DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.81 10.5sub 1.900437
02:30 P.J. WASHINGTON DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.76 6.5sub 1.950438
02:30 MARSHALL N. DALLAS/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5sub 1.700439
03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.85 12.5sub 1.850117
03:00 M. PORTER DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.72 7.5sub 2.000136
03:00 BRAUN C. DENVER/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5sub 1.700137
03:00 A. GORDON DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.72 5.5sub 2.000138
03:00 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.76 11.5sub 1.950373
03:00 BANE D. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.91 5.5sub 1.800374
03:00 J. JACKSON MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.81 5.5sub 1.900375
03:00 WILLIAMS V. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.72 4.5sub 2.000376
03:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.72 4.5sub 2.000377
03:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.91 11.5sub 1.800440
03:00 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.76 7.5sub 1.950441
03:00 MCDANIELS J. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5sub 1.850442
03:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.81 5.5sub 1.900450

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

03:30 FILIPOWSKI K. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.97 10.5sub 1.750244
03:30 SENSABAUGH B. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5sub 1.850245
03:30 JUZANG J. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.76 4.5sub 1.950246
03:30 COLLIER I. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.81 4.5sub 1.900247
04:00 STEPH CURRY G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.97 4.5sub 1.750160
04:00 J. BUTLER G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.97 5.5sub 1.750165
04:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sub 1.850243
04:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.97 12.5sub 1.750451
04:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.72 5.5sub 2.000452
04:00 J. VALANCIUNAS SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sub 1.850453
04:00 ZUBAC I. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.97 12.5sub 1.750454
04:00 K. LEONARD CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5sub 1.700455
04:00 HARDEN J. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.76 5.5sub 1.950460
04:00 IGHODARO O. PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.81 7.5sub 1.900461
04:00 DUNN R. PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5sub 1.700462
04:00 CASTLE S. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.72 5.5sub 2.000463
04:00 BARNES H. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.72 4.5sub 2.000464
04:30 L. DONCIC LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.72 8.5sub 2.000174
04:30 L. JAMES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.81 7.5sub 1.900178
04:30 HAYES J. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.97 4.5sub 1.750181
04:30 A. REAVES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sub 1.850183
04:30 R. HACHIMURA LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.72 5.5sub 2.000191



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

19:30 D. THOMPSON EFES/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5pet 2.000465
19:30 S. LARKIN EFES/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 3.5pet 1.700466
19:30 S. FRANCISCO ZALGIRIS/ASISTENCIJE 1.60 5.5pet 2.200467
20:15 K. SLOUKAS PAO/ASISTENCIJE 1.65 6.5pet 2.100468
20:15 K. NUNN PAO/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5pet 2.000469
20:15 C. MILLER-MCINTYRE ZVEZDA/ASIST 1.65 4.5pet 2.100470
20:30 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA/ASISTENCIJ1.85 5.5pet 1.850488
20:30 I. CORDINIER VIRTUS/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 3.5pet 2.000489

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 MCCONNELL TJ INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.76 4.5sub 1.950039
01:00 YOUNG T. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.81 12.5sub 1.900044
01:00 DANIELS D. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 4.5sub 1.700052
01:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ1.91 7.5sub 1.800490
01:00 PORTER K. MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ1.81 4.5sub 1.900491
01:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.76 10.5sub 1.950492
01:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.81 4.5sub 1.900493
01:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/ASIST 2.05 8.5sub 1.701565
01:30 D. WHITE BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.81 5.5sub 1.901566
01:30 J. TATUM BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5sub 1.851567
02:00 HERRO T. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.81 5.5sub 1.900049
02:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.76 9.5sub 1.951568
02:00 WHITE C. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.91 4.5sub 1.801569
02:00 CARRINGTON C. WASHINGTON/ASSIST 1.97 6.5sub 1.751570
03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.76 10.5sub 1.950007
03:00 PICKETT J. DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 4.5sub 1.700008
03:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.72 4.5sub 2.000085
03:00 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.97 4.5sub 1.750106
03:00 A. GORDON DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.72 4.5sub 2.000195
03:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.81 7.5sub 1.900313
03:00 BANE D. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5sub 1.850314
03:00 PIPPEN S. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.76 4.5sub 1.950315
03:30 C. SEXTON UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.72 4.5sub 2.000113
03:30 COLLIER I. UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.72 8.5sub 2.000114
04:00 DR. GREEN G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 5.5sub 1.700009
04:00 J. BUTLER G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.72 5.5sub 2.000010
04:00 PODZIEMSKI B. G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.72 4.5sub 2.000011
04:00 STEPH CURRY G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5sub 1.850012
04:00 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.87 6.5sub 1.831571
04:00 B. BEAL PHOENIX/ASIST 1.76 4.5sub 1.951572
04:00 C. PAUL SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.87 6.5sub 1.831573
04:00 CASTLE S. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.87 6.5sub 1.831574
04:00 D. DEROZAN SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.72 5.5sub 2.001575
04:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI2.05 5.5sub 1.701576
04:00 LAVINE Z. SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.72 4.5sub 2.001577
04:00 HARDEN J. LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 1.76 9.5sub 1.951578
04:30 L. DONCIC LAKERS/ASIST 1.76 7.5sub 1.950040
04:30 L. JAMES LAKERS/ASIST 2.05 6.5sub 1.700046
04:30 A. REAVES LAKERS/ASIST 1.97 4.5sub 1.750047
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